Jahresprogramm TV Oerlikon Leichtathletik 2016

Tv oerlikon

Leichtathletik

Datum Anlass Ort Jugi
Januar

28.1.16 Generalversammlung TV Oerlikon Rest. Era Ora

Februar

21.2.16 Hallen-SM Nachwuchs Magglingen

27.2.16 Reusslauf 11km Bremgarten

27./28.2.16  Hallen-SM Aktive St. Gallen

Marz

4.3.16. LA-Jahresversammlung Pfarreizentrum Herz Jesu
5.3.16. UBS Kids Cup Team, Regio-Finale Zirich X
5.3.16 Cross-SM Benken

5.3.-20.3.16 Trainingslager Mallorca

14.3.16 DV Zuerich-Athletics Pfarreizentrum Herz Jesu
13.3.16. UBS Kids Cup Team, CH-Finale Domdidier X
19.3.16 Osterhasencup Zurich, Sihlholzli X
20.3.16 Nachwuchshallenmeeting St. Gallen

April

2.4.16 10km-SM Saint-Maurice/VS

23.4.16 DM Halbmarathon Bad Liebenzell/D

24.4.16 KM Ziurich-Marathon u.Teamrun Zirich

25.-29.4.16  Trainingslager Willisau X
Mai

5.5.16 GLZ-Meisterschaften Regensdorf X
14.5.16 1. Q-Wettkampf Zurich/Adliswil X
21.5.16 Da schnallst Ziriegel Liguster

21.5.16 SOLA Staffette Zurich, Irchel

21.5.15 Kant. Jugitag (2000 und junger) X
27.5.16 10‘000m- und Steeple-SM Uster

28.5.16 2. Q-Wettkampf Zurich/Uster X
Juni

11.6.16 3. Q-Wettkampf Zurich/Regensdorf X
12.6.16 Kantonale Staffel-MS Zirich X
18.6.16 4. Q-Wettkampf Meilen/Zlrich X
19.6.16 Regionalfinal Mille Gruyére Regensdorf X
25./26.6.16 RM Nachwuchs Ostschweiz Kreuzlingen

Juli

2.7.16 KM Staffeln Sihlholzli X
9./10.7.16 KM Einkampf Thalwil X
6.-10.7.16 Europameisterschaften Amsterdam

15./16.7.16  SM Einkampf Genf

16.7.-23.7.16 Trainingslager Langstrecken La Punt

23.7.-06.8.16 Trainingslager Mittelstrecken St. Moritz

T

x



August
14.8.16
15.-19.8.16
21.8.16
5.-21.8.16
28.08.16
27.8.16

September
3.9.16
4.9.16
4.9.16
10/11.9.16
17.09.16
24./25.9.16
24.9.16

Oktober
1./2.10.16
7.10.16
08./09.10.16
23.10.16
23.10.16

November
6.11.16

Dezember
11.12.16
24.12.16

Berglauf-SM Belchenberglauf
Berglaufcup
Kantoneverlgleichswettkampf
Olympische Spiele

Kant. Final UBS Kids Cup
Staffel-SM

CH Final UBS Kids Cup

SM Team

SM HM Marathon Light

SM Nachwuchs/Junioren+U23
Greifenseelauf

SM Mehrkampf

Schweizer Final Mille Gruyere

KM Mehrkampf

7. TVO Bahnchallenge

? Weekend TVO Berghaus
SM Marathon

Frankfurt Marathon

Walliseller-Lauf

Silvesterlauf
Weihnachtsjogging

Olten

Zurcher Oberland
Thurgau

Rio de Janeiro/Br
Winterthur

Basel

Zurich

Delémont

Sarnen
Aarau/Langenthal
Uster

Hochdorf
Fribourg

Uster

Liguster
Lauenenberg/Sz
Luzern
Frankfurt

Zurich
Uster

x

X X X X

X X X X

x



